
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MD MEHEBUB MURSHID ALAM OA  50.21 URKD22SCMMMS009324 1

SOHINI MAJHI UR  92.40 URKD22SCMMMS009802 2

SUBHRAJYOTI PRADHAN SC  88.00 URKD22SCMMMS009237 3

DIPENDU MALLIK SC  86.90 URKD22SCMMMS009197 4

BARNALI MITRA SARKAR UR  86.90 URKD22SCMMMS009230 5

PRADYUT PAUL OB  85.20 URKD22SCMMMS009893 6

SANDIP DAS SC  84.97 URKD22SCMMMS009302 7

MOUSUMI MAITY OB  84.80 URKD22SCMMMS009393 8

RIYA MONDAL UR  84.58 URKD22SCMMMS009178 9

MADHUMITA DAS UR  84.50 URKD22SCMMMS009091 10

SANJAY BERA UR  82.67 URKD22SCMMMS009619 11

SHIULI MONDAL UR  82.40 URKD22SCMMMS009375 12

SAMS KAMRAN OA  82.17 URKD22SCMMMS009220 13

TANUSHREE DEY UR  82.13 URKD22SCMMMS009969 14

MISSION SK OA  81.95 URKD22SCMMMS009906 15

ASHIK RIYAS MOLLA OA  81.50 URKD22SCMMMS009101 16

MAHUA MANDAL UR  80.79 URKD22SCMMMS009012 17

DWARAKA NATH CHANDRA UR  80.70 URKD22SCMMMS009221 18

RIYA DAS SC  78.54 URKD22SCMMMS009030 19

MD FARID OA  78.13 URKD22SCMMMS009982 20

SANDIPON GHOSH UR  78.00 URKD22SCMMMS009489 21

SK RAMIZ OA  77.80 URKD22SCMMMS009289 22

SUJAN SINGHA SC  77.10 URKD22SCMMMS009011 23

PIJUSH KANTI HAZRA UR  76.63 URKD22SCMMMS009783 24

KAMAL KRISHNA DAS UR  76.30 URKD22SCMMMS009770 25

INDRANIL KUSHARY UR  76.30 URKD22SCMMMS009997 26

ARUNIMA DE UR  76.00 URKD22SCMMMS009200 27

SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY UR  75.38 URKD22SCMMMS009402 28

ABU SUFIAN OA  75.13 URKD22SCMMMS010053 29

SATISH KUMAR UR  74.85 URKD22SCMMMS009924 30

JHUNTU BAITY SC  74.13 URKD22SCMMMS009636 31

RIMI DHAR UR  73.10 URKD22SCMMMS009162 32

SUDESHNA TARAFDAR OB  71.88 URKD22SCMMMS009637 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

PARTHA SARKAR SC  71.75 URKD22SCMMMS009673 34

AVIK BISWAS OB  71.75 URKD22SCMMMS009892 35

SOURAV BISWAS SC  71.72 URKD22SCMMMS009883 36

ABHIJIT PANDA UR  71.70 URKD22SCMMMS009188 37

ANUSUA BISWAS UR  70.63 URKD22SCMMMS009738 38

AMIT PALIT OB  70.60 URKD22SCMMMS009174 39

ADITI GARAI OB  70.50 URKD22SCMMMS009282 40

SURAJIT ROY UR  70.20 URKD22SCMMMS009559 41

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA UR  70.13 URKD22SCMMMS009873 42

TANU BISWAS SC  69.75 URKD22SCMMMS009774 43

KALYANI DEBNATH OB  69.58 URKD22SCMMMS009333 44

ZEESHAN AHMED OA  69.40 URKD22SCMMMS009026 45

ANKITA PATRA UR  69.00 URKD22SCMMMS009415 46

ASHIS DENRE UR  68.63 URKD22SCMMMS010067 47

ANUSUYA MONDAL UR  68.50 URKD22SCMMMS009399 48

PARTHAPRATIM HALDER SC  68.38 URKD22SCMMMS009450 49

SHREYOSHRI DAS UR  67.50 URKD22SCMMMS009064 50

SUSMITA DAS UR  67.29 URKD22SCMMMS009991 51

SUMI NAHAR JAMAN UR  66.77 URKD22SCMMMS010064 52

SOUVIK SETH OB  66.50 URKD22SCMMMS009217 53

SUDESHNA DAS UR  66.00 URKD22SCMMMS009301 54

JEET DAS UR  65.69 URKD22SCMMMS009684 55

PRIYADARSHI KUMAR UR  65.40 URKD22SCMMMS009940 56

SANJEEB KUMAR MOHANTY UR  65.40 URKD22SCMMMS009421 57

SUTAPA KUNDU UR  65.30 URKD22SCMMMS010014 58

SHRABONTI MONDAL OB  65.17 URKD22SCMMMS009754 59

MEGHA CHAMPADER SC  65.00 URKD22SCMMMS009608 60

ARINDAM DAS SC  64.69 URKD22SCMMMS010051 61

KOUSHIKI DAS UR  64.08 URKD22SCMMMS009407 62

ANIRUDDHA MAJI SC  63.90 URKD22SCMMMS009486 63

RAKHI GHOSH OB  63.88 URKD22SCMMMS010002 64

SUTAPA  CHAKABARTY UR  63.86 URKD22SCMMMS009425 65

SURAJ MONDAL UR  63.75 URKD22SCMMMS009319 66
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MANISHA GHOSH OB  63.38 URKD22SCMMMS009229 67

KRISHNA SONAR UR  62.42 URKD22SCMMMS009006 68

SAJAL GHOSH OB  61.88 URKD22SCMMMS009594 69

MEFTAHUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OA  61.38 URKD22SCMMMS009374 70

ARUN ROY UR  61.20 URKD22SCMMMS009275 71

SUVADIP MONDAL UR  61.00 URKD22SCMMMS009658 72

BINITA PRAMANIK UR  60.77 URKD22SCMMMS009000 73

ENAMUL MOLLA OA  60.75 URKD22SCMMMS009598 74

SAMIM MIA OA  60.42 URKD22SCMMMS009104 75

TOUFIK MONDAL OA  60.38 URKD22SCMMMS009983 76

JYOTI MAJUMDAR OB  60.37 URKD22SCMMMS009504 77

SUPARNA GHOSH OB  60.31 URKD22SCMMMS009638 78

RIYANKA BERA UR  60.14 URKD22SCMMMS010085 79

DIPANWITA GHOSH OB  59.58 URKD22SCMMMS009925 80

ANAMIKA HALDER UR  59.50 URKD22SCMMMS009103 81

SK MD MINHAJUDDIN OA  59.43 URKD22SCMMMS009126 82

SUBHAJIT BASU UR  59.10 URKD22SCMMMS009243 83

TAMAL KUMAR ROY SC  59.00 URKD22SCMMMS009509 84

SAYAK DUTTA UR  58.63 URKD22SCMMMS009320 85

SUMAN HALDAR SC  58.58 URKD22SCMMMS009280 86

RUCHIRA ROY CHOWDHURY UR  58.17 URKD22SCMMMS009537 87

SUROJ AHAMED OA  57.92 URKD22SCMMMS009248 88

MD ZAFAR OA  57.42 URKD22SCMMMS009110 89

SONALI SARDAR SC  57.42 URKD22SCMMMS009727 90

MANABENDRA HOWLADER SC  57.33 URKD22SCMMMS009316 91

SNEHASISH MONDAL SC  57.25 URKD22SCMMMS009291 92

TRIDIP CHAKRABORTY UR  57.16 URKD22SCMMMS010056 93

TANMOY MONDAL SC  57.00 URKD22SCMMMS009478 94

TRINA ROY BASUNIA SC  56.50 URKD22SCMMMS009514 95

IKBAL BISWAS OA  56.50 URKD22SCMMMS009863 96

PRIYA KAYAL SC  56.33 URKD22SCMMMS009535 97

SANAT HALDAR SC  55.67 URKD22SCMMMS009284 98

ALAKESH DAS UR  55.25 URKD22SCMMMS009571 99
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

TRISHA SAHA OB  55.25 URKD22SCMMMS009772 100

SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY UR  54.67 URKD22SCMMMS009041 101

KANKAN  BYAPARI SC  54.64 URKD22SCMMMS009279 102

KAMRUN NIHAR OA  54.44 URKD22SCMMMS009506 103

KALLOL PALTA UR  53.58 URKD22SCMMMS009345 104

MEGHA CHAKRABORTY UR  53.37 URKD22SCMMMS009522 105

MEGHA CHAKRABORTY UR  53.37 URKD22SCMMMS009525 106

SUBHADIP KUMAR BOSE UR  53.25 URKD22SCMMMS009621 107

SUDEEP BANERJEE UR  53.19 URKD22SCMMMS009517 108

MRINMAYEE RAY SC  53.07 URKD22SCMMMS009511 109

MD INJAMAMOON HOSSAIN OA  52.92 URKD22SCMMMS009547 110

SNEHA KARMAKAR UR  52.89 URKD22SCMMMS009871 111

SUJATA PAUL OB  52.43 URKD22SCMMMS009720 112

RANJAN MONDAL SC  52.29 URKD22SCMMMS009088 113

SOUMEN HALDER SC  52.17 URKD22SCMMMS009672 114

RAHUL SHAIKH OA  51.88 URKD22SCMMMS009891 115

SUMIRNAHAR KHATUN OA  51.75 URKD22SCMMMS009561 116

ARNAB MANDAL SC  51.46 URKD22SCMMMS009620 117

ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE UR  51.13 URKD22SCMMMS009453 118

AL HILAL UR  50.92 URKD22SCMMMS009612 119

MUNMUN DAS UR  50.75 URKD22SCMMMS009049 120

SUFIA ANJUM OA  50.67 URKD22SCMMMS009708 121

TIYASA BAGCHI UR  50.00 URKD22SCMMMS009567 122

PALASH MUKHERJEE UR  50.00 URKD22SCMMMS009797 123

SADIK HOSSAIN OA  49.92 URKD22SCMMMS009546 124

NABANITA ROY SC  49.79 URKD22SCMMMS009498 125

SREEDEEP DAS BARMAN UR  49.33 URKD22SCMMMS009822 126

SOUMEN NASKAR SC  49.17 URKD22SCMMMS009860 127

DIPSIKHA BHOWMICK SC  47.83 URKD22SCMMMS009817 128

ABUHAR GAZI OB  47.17 URKD22SCMMMS009700 129

MINU DARNAL SC  47.11 URKD22SCMMMS009022 130

MEGHNA MONDAL UR  47.08 URKD22SCMMMS009679 131

PRITAM BANERJEE UR  46.92 URKD22SCMMMS009092 132
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUJIT  DATTA UR  46.77 URKD22SCMMMS009864 133

RANITA DEBNATH CHAKRABORTY UR  46.31 URKD22SCMMMS010019 134

RIMA DEBNATH OB  45.88 URKD22SCMMMS009580 135

ANANYA NASKAR SC  45.00 URKD22SCMMMS009366 136

ANAMIKA CHAKRABORTY UR  43.75 URKD22SCMMMS009312 137

SUNAYAN MONDAL SC  43.62 URKD22SCMMMS009335 138

SOMENATH JANA UR  42.38 URKD22SCMMMS009021 139

SOUMITA NANDI OB  42.14 URKD22SCMMMS009219 140

ANINDITA DUTTA GUPTA UR  41.63 URKD22SCMMMS009846 141

ANIRBAN SEN UR  41.16 URKD22SCMMMS009499 142

ABHIJIT NEOGI UR  40.52 URKD22SCMMMS009045 143

RAINA JOSHI OA  40.06 URKD22SCMMMS009505 144

DEBKUMAR SENAPATI UR  39.36 URKD22SCMMMS009018 145

SANJAY SARKAR SC  38.86 URKD22SCMMMS009664 146

AGNISHA JOARDAR UR  38.21 URKD22SCMMMS009182 147

SULAV SHIL UR  37.80 URKD22SCMMMS009090 148
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUBHRAJYOTI PRADHAN SC  88.00 SCKD22SCMMMS009237 1

DIPENDU MALLIK SC  86.90 SCKD22SCMMMS009197 2

SANDIP DAS SC  84.97 SCKD22SCMMMS009302 3

RIYA DAS SC  78.54 SCKD22SCMMMS009030 4

SUJAN SINGHA SC  77.10 SCKD22SCMMMS009011 5

JHUNTU BAITY SC  74.13 SCKD22SCMMMS009636 6

PARTHA SARKAR SC  71.75 SCKD22SCMMMS009673 7

SOURAV BISWAS SC  71.72 SCKD22SCMMMS009883 8

TANU BISWAS SC  69.75 SCKD22SCMMMS009774 9

PARTHAPRATIM HALDER SC  68.38 SCKD22SCMMMS009450 10

MEGHA CHAMPADER SC  65.00 SCKD22SCMMMS009608 11

ARINDAM DAS SC  64.69 SCKD22SCMMMS010051 12

ANIRUDDHA MAJI SC  63.90 SCKD22SCMMMS009486 13

TAMAL KUMAR ROY SC  59.00 SCKD22SCMMMS009509 14

SUMAN HALDAR SC  58.58 SCKD22SCMMMS009280 15

SONALI SARDAR SC  57.42 SCKD22SCMMMS009727 16

MANABENDRA HOWLADER SC  57.33 SCKD22SCMMMS009316 17

SNEHASISH MONDAL SC  57.25 SCKD22SCMMMS009291 18

TANMOY MONDAL SC  57.00 SCKD22SCMMMS009478 19

TRINA ROY BASUNIA SC  56.50 SCKD22SCMMMS009514 20

PRIYA KAYAL SC  56.33 SCKD22SCMMMS009535 21

SANAT HALDAR SC  55.67 SCKD22SCMMMS009284 22

KANKAN  BYAPARI SC  54.64 SCKD22SCMMMS009279 23

MRINMAYEE RAY SC  53.07 SCKD22SCMMMS009511 24

RANJAN MONDAL SC  52.29 SCKD22SCMMMS009088 25

SOUMEN HALDER SC  52.17 SCKD22SCMMMS009672 26

ARNAB MANDAL SC  51.46 SCKD22SCMMMS009620 27

NABANITA ROY SC  49.79 SCKD22SCMMMS009498 28

SOUMEN NASKAR SC  49.17 SCKD22SCMMMS009860 29

DIPSIKHA BHOWMICK SC  47.83 SCKD22SCMMMS009817 30

MINU DARNAL SC  47.11 SCKD22SCMMMS009022 31

ANANYA NASKAR SC  45.00 SCKD22SCMMMS009366 32

SUNAYAN MONDAL SC  43.62 SCKD22SCMMMS009335 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SANJAY SARKAR SC  38.86 SCKD22SCMMMS009664 34
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

PRADYUT PAUL OB  85.20 OBKD22SCMMMS009893 1

MOUSUMI MAITY OB  84.80 OBKD22SCMMMS009393 2

SUDESHNA TARAFDAR OB  71.88 OBKD22SCMMMS009637 3

AVIK BISWAS OB  71.75 OBKD22SCMMMS009892 4

AMIT PALIT OB  70.60 OBKD22SCMMMS009174 5

ADITI GARAI OB  70.50 OBKD22SCMMMS009282 6

KALYANI DEBNATH OB  69.58 OBKD22SCMMMS009333 7

SOUVIK SETH OB  66.50 OBKD22SCMMMS009217 8

SHRABONTI MONDAL OB  65.17 OBKD22SCMMMS009754 9

RAKHI GHOSH OB  63.88 OBKD22SCMMMS010002 10

MANISHA GHOSH OB  63.38 OBKD22SCMMMS009229 11

SAJAL GHOSH OB  61.88 OBKD22SCMMMS009594 12

JYOTI MAJUMDAR OB  60.37 OBKD22SCMMMS009504 13

SUPARNA GHOSH OB  60.31 OBKD22SCMMMS009638 14

DIPANWITA GHOSH OB  59.58 OBKD22SCMMMS009925 15

TRISHA SAHA OB  55.25 OBKD22SCMMMS009772 16

SUJATA PAUL OB  52.43 OBKD22SCMMMS009720 17

ABUHAR GAZI OB  47.17 OBKD22SCMMMS009700 18

RIMA DEBNATH OB  45.88 OBKD22SCMMMS009580 19

SOUMITA NANDI OB  42.14 OBKD22SCMMMS009219 20
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MD MEHEBUB MURSHID ALAM OA  50.21 OAKD22SCMMMS009324 1

SAMS KAMRAN OA  82.17 OAKD22SCMMMS009220 2

MISSION SK OA  81.95 OAKD22SCMMMS009906 3

ASHIK RIYAS MOLLA OA  81.50 OAKD22SCMMMS009101 4

MD FARID OA  78.13 OAKD22SCMMMS009982 5

SK RAMIZ OA  77.80 OAKD22SCMMMS009289 6

ABU SUFIAN OA  75.13 OAKD22SCMMMS010053 7

ZEESHAN AHMED OA  69.40 OAKD22SCMMMS009026 8

MEFTAHUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OA  61.38 OAKD22SCMMMS009374 9

ENAMUL MOLLA OA  60.75 OAKD22SCMMMS009598 10

SAMIM MIA OA  60.42 OAKD22SCMMMS009104 11

TOUFIK MONDAL OA  60.38 OAKD22SCMMMS009983 12

SK MD MINHAJUDDIN OA  59.43 OAKD22SCMMMS009126 13

SUROJ AHAMED OA  57.92 OAKD22SCMMMS009248 14

MD ZAFAR OA  57.42 OAKD22SCMMMS009110 15

IKBAL BISWAS OA  56.50 OAKD22SCMMMS009863 16

KAMRUN NIHAR OA  54.44 OAKD22SCMMMS009506 17

MD INJAMAMOON HOSSAIN OA  52.92 OAKD22SCMMMS009547 18

RAHUL SHAIKH OA  51.88 OAKD22SCMMMS009891 19

SUMIRNAHAR KHATUN OA  51.75 OAKD22SCMMMS009561 20

SUFIA ANJUM OA  50.67 OAKD22SCMMMS009708 21

SADIK HOSSAIN OA  49.92 OAKD22SCMMMS009546 22

RAINA JOSHI OA  40.06 OAKD22SCMMMS009505 23
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